



## THE MALTED WAFFLE CO.

Gluten Free Waffle Flour - add flour to water, then add butter mixing as you go

### Ingredients:

Rice Flour, Corn Flour, Sugar, **Egg Powder**, Raising Agent, Monocalcium Phosphate, Salt, **Skimmed Milk**, Gum E415, Flavouring, Anti Caking Agent E551

#### WHOLE BAG:

2.46 L of Water  
1.70 Kg of Flour  
292g of Butter  
30 waffles

#### HALF BAG:

1.32L of Water  
850g of Flour  
146g of Butter  
13 waffles

#### QUARTER BAG:

650ml of Water  
425g of Flour  
73g of Butter  
6 waffles

**Allergens in bold**